GAS
PRO SERIES | COUNTER TOPS
PSH424
PSH636
PSH848
Model Numbers
Shown with optional
casters.

One standing pilot per burner for instant ignition.•
GRATES
• Anti-clogging pilot is designed into the grate to shield the pilots
from grease and debris.
• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.
LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com �| imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES STEP UP
GAS HOT PLATES - STEP UP
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-2-12SU 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H
(305 X 797 X 381 MM)
14-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (368
X 864 X 432 MM)
IHPA-4-24SU 24” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H
(610 X 797 X 381 MM)
26-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (673
X 864 X 432 MM)
IHPA-6-36SU 36” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H
(914 X 797 X 381 MM)
38-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (978
X 864 X 432 MM)
IHPA-8-48SU 48” W X 31-3/8” D X 14-3/4” H
(1219 X 797 X 381 MM)
50-1/2” W X 34” D X 17” H (1283
X 864 X 432 MM)
WIDTH MODEL OPEN

• Control knobs are durable die cast metal for long life.
• Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning.
•  4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.
• Pots slide easily from section to section and onto landing ledge.
• Grates are cast iron for a long service life.
LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com �| imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES 31 3/8”
GAS HOT PLATES - 31-3/8” (797 MM) DEPTH
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-2-12 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)
14-1/2" W X 34" D X 12" H (368
X 864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-4-24 24" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)
26-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (673
X 864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-6-36 36" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)
38-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (978
X 864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-8-48 48" W X 31-3/8" D X 10-3/4" H
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM)
50-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1283
X 864 X 305 MM)
IHPA-10-60 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)
62-1/2” W X 34” D X 12” H (1588
X 864 X 305 MM)
WIDTH MODEL OPEN

1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com �| imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
OPEN BURNERS| HOT PLATES - 19 1/4”
GAS HOT PLATES - 19 1/4” (489 MM) DEPTH
• Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose 3/4” N.P.T
• Stainless steel equipment stands
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• 6” (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
• 10” (254 mm) stainless steel wok ring
• Saute burner head, interchangeable
• Wok burner head, interchangeable
• Stainless steel wok ring
• Gas shut off valve 3/4” N.P.T
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-1-12 12” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 489 X 273 MM)
14-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (368
X 559 X 305 MM)
IHPA-2-24 24” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 489 X 273 MM)
26-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H
(3673X 559 X 305 MM)
IHPA-3-36 36” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H
(914 X 489 X 273 MM)
38-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (978
X 559 X 305 MM)
IHPA-4-48 48” W X 19-1/4” D X 10-3/4” H
(1219 X 489 X 273 MM)
50-1/2” W X 22” D X 12” H (1283
X 559 X 305 MM)
WIDTH MODEL OPEN

• Large 5” (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge is ideal for plating.
• 4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.
LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
9” (229 MM) SEALED ROUND
PLATE ELEMENTS WITH EASY TO
CLEAN FLAT SURFACE.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com �| imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 31-3/8” DEPTH
ELECTRIC HOT PLATES - 31-3/8” (797 MM) DEPTH
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-2-12-E 12” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 797 X 273 MM)
14-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H
(368 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-4-24-E 24” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(610 X 797 X 273 MM)
26-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H
(673 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-6-36-E 36” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(914 X 797 X 273 MM)
38-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H
(978 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-8-48-E 48” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(1219 X 797 X 273 MM))
50-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H
(1283 X 889 X 324 MM)
IHPA-10-60-E 60” W X 31-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(1524 X 797 X 273 MM)
62-1/2” W X 35” D X 12” H
(1588 X 889 X 324 MM)
MODEL WIDTH

the touch” grip.
• 4” (102 mm) heavy duty legs with adjustable feet.
• One year parts and labor warranty.
LARGE 5” (127 MM) STAIN-
LESS STEEL LANDING LEDGE
FOR CONVENIENT PLATING.
9” (229 MM) SEALED ROUND
PLATE ELEMENTS WITH EASY
TO CLEAN FLAT SURFACE.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com �| imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC ROUNDTYPES| HOT PLATES 19-3/8” DEPTH
ELECTRIC HOT PLATES - 19-3/8” (492 MM) DEPTH
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHPA-1-12-E 12” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(305 X 492 X 273 MM)
14-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H
(368 X 584 X 324 MM)
IHPA-2-24-E 24” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(610 X 492 X 273 MM)
26-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H
(673 X 584 X 324 MM)
IHPA-3-36-E 36” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(914 X 492 X 273 MM)
38-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H
(965 X 584 X 324 MM)
IHPA-4-48-E 48” W X 19-3/8” D X 10-3/4” H
(1219 X 492 X 273 MM)
50-1/2” W X 23” D X 12” H
(1283 X 584 X 324 MM)
MODEL WIDTH